
MONMOUTH COUNTY PAPER SHREDDING (2022) 

ALL EVENTS 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM UNLESS THE TRUCK FILLS FIRST  

Saturday, March 26 Hazlet Hazlet DPW Garage, 39 Leocaida Court 

Saturday, April 9 Colts Neck Town Hall Parking Lot, 124 Cedar Drive 

Saturday, April 30 Avon 301 Main Street (Rear of Building) 

Saturday, May 21 Upper Freehold 

Saturday, June 4 Eatontown Municipal Lot off Throckmorton Avenue 

Saturday, June 18 Howell Memorial/Adelphia School, 485 Adelphia Road 

Saturday, July 9 Matawan Matawan-Aberdeen Train Station, Parking Lot #1 

Saturday, August 6 Freehold Boro Park Ave School, 280 Park Avenue 

Saturday, August 20 Aberdeen Aberdeen Municipal Building, 1 Aberdeen Square 

Saturday, Sept 10 Union Beach Recycling Center, 1400 Florence Avenue 

Saturday, Sept 24 Allenhurst Beach Club, End of Corlies Ave. near Ocean Avenue 

Saturday, October 1 Manasquan 4th Avenue Parking Lot, Corner of Main St & 4th 

Saturday, October 8 Freehold Twp. Freehold Twp. Municipal Building, 1 Municipal Plaza 

Saturday, October 22 Sea Bright Borough Hall Parking Lot, 1099 Ocean Avenue 

Saturday, November 5 Marlboro Marlboro Municipal Complex, 1979 Township Drive 

Saturday, November 12 Middletown Twp. Middletown HS North, 63 Tindall Drive 

Free service to Monmouth County Residents Only.  No Businesses Allowed. 

Limit of 100 lbs. (the equivalent of four (4) office paper boxes or four (4) large sized trash bags) 

Remove large binder clip; staples and paper clips can remain. 

Call 732-683-8686 ext. 8967 for more information. 


